
May 29, 2024
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2024-384

2022-0420 Concrete Sidewalk and Curb 
Ramp Repairs 2023 Project

Construction $2,392,255.20 $507,000.00 $0.00 24.00% 13.00% 23.94% 12.64% $572,680.00 $302,310.00 $874,990.00 36.58%

Totals $2,392,255.20 $507,000.00     $572,680.00 $302,310.00 $874,990.00 36.58%  

 Total M/WBE Percentages 23.94% 12.64% 36.58%
    

    

   

 RELEVANT NOTES     

   

     

           

 

Notes

Total M/WBE 
Contract 

Utilization %
Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or 
Subcontracting                              
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals or                    

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 
Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1

